
1, Sayam Market, Hill Street, Raniguni, Sec-Bad - 03, Ofi; Z77l46gG, 665686U TeleFax:27713208

E-mail: industrianeeds@gmail.com njkgroup@yahoo.com

# 4-3-7541

Web. : http://www.industrianeeds.com

GSTIN : 36AABFI58O7Q1ZW

M/s. Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.
5-4-187 l3&4, Iind Floor, Soham Mansion,
M.G. Road, Secunderabad - 5OOOO3

GSTIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO

Invoice No,:

D. C. No.:

P. O, No,:

P. O. Dt.:
Goods Sent :

L,R. No, & Dt,:

IN/ 8816 /25-26 Date t 22.09,2025

8816 Date: 22.09.2025
20250917022

77.09.2025

s. N. Descriptions uantity Unit Rate Amount

01. Zoloto Brass Ball Valve Screwed End

r

*

.s ,o' 
rt'

8481 15 [4M 15 Nos 595.00 8,92s.0(

8,925,00
3 570.00

5,355,00
481.95

481.95

Rs. Six Thousand Three Hundred And Nineteen Only

E&O.E.

Gross Total
Discount @

Sub Total
SGST

CGST

IGST
Grand Total

40.00/o

9,Oo/o

9.00/o

0.0o/o

(R/o) 6,319,00
24olo Interest Per Annum will be charged if
The Bill remains unpaid after the due date.
Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only.
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